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Anlage
Sulmstrasse, 74182 Obersulm

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Kathrin
T 0175 2472772 katschmi@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Bisserier, Brigitte
T 01737322302 bisserierb@aol.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 03.06.2024 05:03 | Seite 1

Damen 1
MF: Alica Kautter

m 0160 2905713; alica.kautter@gmx.de

Damen 2
MF: Sina Nubling

m 0171 9949980; sina.nuebling@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kaijser, Nellie
Matscheko, Sina
Schweikert, Julia
Kautter, Alica
Mdller, Celia
Hohmann, Nina
Riedel, Daniela
Mader, Leonie
Eickmeier, Pia
Bauer, Svenja
Goller, Joelina
Frank, Nicola
Schafer, Sarah
Wilcke, Katharina
Louda, Chiara
Ruckert, Helena
Schweikert, Sophia
Nibling, Sina
Drowin, Carolin
Muiller, Lotta
Nibling, Monja
Kress, Julia
Usta, Aysun
Bender, Nadine
Kemmer, Lucy
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20754754
29051113
29300788
29001782
20455292
29851029
28350853
29852280
29651720
20802882
20455448
28252330
20300415
29105573
20258527
28252541
29961725
29551535
29053337
21056943
20356310
29051614
20003533
28751497
21060818

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
26 Schock, Lena

Ersatzspieler

E1l Gleiss, Sabine

E2 Eickmeier, Silke
E3 Kremmer, Julia
E4 Schmidt, Kathrin
E5 Ritter, Silvia

E6 Haala, Anja

E7 Hartmann, Heike
E8 Stricker, Sandra
E9 Nothdurft, Erika
E10Bisserier, Brigitte
E11Gdller, Alexandra
E12Schuster, Petra
E13Schweizer, Iris
E14Rieth, Karin
E15John, Irene
E16Ziegler, Yvonne
E17Hagner, Melanie
E18Kautter, Ulrike
E19Sammet, Malin
E20Eisele, Sabine
E21Matthiessen, Nicole
E22Lohnert, Simone
E23Jozanovic, Sabine
E24Schiedt, Maren
E25Wolfle, Alexandra
E26Capra, Sandra
E27Reinecke, Cornelia
E28Koch, Franziska
E290bert, Meike

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21053139

26300220
26750293
27850181
26550289
26250313
26950229
28050157
27350177
25550288
27452290
26950251
26950237
26250452
26750713
25650409
27752190
26752869
26450330
27453305
26553099
26450441
27254005
26602232
26750375
26954509
26953451
26851319
27193837
28050175

LK DR Info
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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